Position Other Positions Held

Facilities Maintenance
Supervisor

Power & Mechanic Foreworker
Sect Manager Power &
Mechanic Maintenance

Power & Mechanic Foreworker
Electrician

Sect Manager Power &
Mechanic Maintenance

Power & Mechanic Foreworker
Power & Mechanical Worker
Electrician

Power & Mechanical Worker
Electrician

Electrician

Electrician

Electrician

Electrician

Electrician

Power & Mechanical Worker

Special District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Department

Electrical/Mechanical

Electrical/Mechanical

Electrical/Mechanical

Electrical/Mechanical

Electrical/Mechanical

Electrical/Mechanical

Electrical/Mechanical

Electrical/Mechanical

Electrical/Mechanical

Electrical/Mechanical

Electrical/Mechanical

Electrical/Mechanical

Electrical/Mechanical

Electrical/Mechanical

Electrical/Mechanical

Electrical/Mechanical

Electrical/Mechanical

Total Wages

$183,761

$156,938

$154,005

$148,412

$143,883

$141,496

$138,047

$131,439

$114,885

$114,722

$107,714

$106,853

$104,235

$103,854

$102,204

$102,160

$101,195

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$47,391

$31,180

$50,901

$30,758

$37,700

$48,932

$50,066

$42,483

$45,502

$27,862

$31,625

$48,229

$36,466

$48,995

$41,438

$25,985

$41,476



Electrician

Electrician

Power & Mechanical Worker

Power & Mechanical Worker

Power & Mechanical Worker

Electrician

Power & Mechanical Worker

Electrician

Power & Mechanical Worker

Electrician

Power & Mechanical Worker

Power & Mechanical Worker

Power & Mechanical Worker

Power & Mechanical Worker

Electrician

Electrician

Power & Mechanical Worker

Power & Mechanical Worker

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Electrical/Mechanical

Electrical/Mechanical

Electrical/Mechanical

Electrical/Mechanical

Electrical/Mechanical

Electrical/Mechanical

Electrical/Mechanical

Electrical/Mechanical

Electrical/Mechanical

Electrical/Mechanical

Electrical/Mechanical

Electrical/Mechanical

Electrical/Mechanical

Electrical/Mechanical

Electrical/Mechanical

Electrical/Mechanical

Electrical/Mechanical

Electrical/Mechanical

$97,346

$95,383

$94,948

$93,593

$93,105

$92,764

$87,336

$87,149

$85,028

$84,122

$81,944

$80,328

$79,093

$78,054

$77,887

$74,973

$74,906

$74,828

$35,102

$45,268

$27,523

$41,302

$35,787

$41,350

$40,370

$30,682

$47,881

$47,725

$31,812

$23,766

$30,787

$35,665

$15,992

$22,612

$36,331

$43,134



Electrician

Power & Mechanical Worker

Electrician

Electrician

Electrician

Power & Mechanical Worker

Power & Mechanical Worker

Track Worker

Power & Mechanical Worker

Electrician

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Electrical/Mechanical

Electrical/Mechanical

Electrical/Mechanical

Electrical/Mechanical

Electrical/Mechanical

Electrical/Mechanical

Electrical/Mechanical

Electrical/Mechanical

Electrical/Mechanical

Electrical/Mechanical

$74,765

$72,992

$71,838

$70,523

$70,054

$68,448

$66,114

$61,110

$30,481

$16,062

$36,442

$35,949

$22,342

$36,174

$22,473

$30,324

$19,423

$22,938

$12,353

$6,981



