Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Facilities Maintenance Supervisor		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Electrical/Mechanical	\$183,761	\$47,391
Power & Mechanic Foreworker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Electrical/Mechanical	\$156,938	\$31,180
Sect Manager Power & Mechanic Maintenance		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Electrical/Mechanical	\$154,005	\$50,901
Power & Mechanic Foreworker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Electrical/Mechanical	\$148,412	\$30,758
Electrician		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Electrical/Mechanical	\$143,883	\$37,700
Sect Manager Power & Mechanic Maintenance		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Electrical/Mechanical	\$141,496	\$48,932
Power & Mechanic Foreworker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Electrical/Mechanical	\$138,047	\$50,066
Power & Mechanical Worker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Electrical/Mechanical	\$131,439	\$42,483
Electrician		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Electrical/Mechanical	\$114,885	\$45,502
Power & Mechanical Worker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Electrical/Mechanical	\$114,722	\$27,862
Electrician		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Electrical/Mechanical	\$107,714	\$31,625
Electrician		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Electrical/Mechanical	\$106,853	\$48,229
Electrician		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Electrical/Mechanical	\$104,235	\$36,466
Electrician		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Electrical/Mechanical	\$103,854	\$48,995
Electrician		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Electrical/Mechanical	\$102,204	\$41,438
Electrician		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Electrical/Mechanical	\$102,160	\$25,985
Power & Mechanical Worker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Electrical/Mechanical	\$101,195	\$41,476

Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Electrical/Mechanical	\$97,346	\$35,102
Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Electrical/Mechanical	\$95,383	\$45,268
Power & Mechanical Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Electrical/Mechanical	\$94,948	\$27,523
Power & Mechanical Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Electrical/Mechanical	\$93,593	\$41,302
Power & Mechanical Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Electrical/Mechanical	\$93,105	\$35,787
Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Electrical/Mechanical	\$92,764	\$41,350
Power & Mechanical Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Electrical/Mechanical	\$87,336	\$40,370
Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Electrical/Mechanical	\$87,149	\$30,682
Power & Mechanical Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Electrical/Mechanical	\$85,028	\$47,881
Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Electrical/Mechanical	\$84,122	\$47,725
Power & Mechanical Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Electrical/Mechanical	\$81,944	\$31,812
Power & Mechanical Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Electrical/Mechanical	\$80,328	\$23,766
Power & Mechanical Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Electrical/Mechanical	\$79,093	\$30,787
Power & Mechanical Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Electrical/Mechanical	\$78,054	\$35,665
Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Electrical/Mechanical	\$77,887	\$15,992
Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Electrical/Mechanical	\$74,973	\$22,612
Power & Mechanical Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Electrical/Mechanical	\$74,906	\$36,331
Power & Mechanical Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Electrical/Mechanical	\$74,828	\$43,134

Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Electrical/Mechanical	\$74,765	\$36,442
Power & Mechanical Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Electrical/Mechanical	\$72,992	\$35,949
Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Electrical/Mechanical	\$71,838	\$22,342
Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Electrical/Mechanical	\$70,523	\$36,174
Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Electrical/Mechanical	\$70,054	\$22,473
Power & Mechanical Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Electrical/Mechanical	\$68,448	\$30,324
Power & Mechanical Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Electrical/Mechanical	\$66,114	\$19,423
Track Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Electrical/Mechanical	\$61,110	\$22,938
Power & Mechanical Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Electrical/Mechanical	\$30,481	\$12,353
Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Electrical/Mechanical	\$16,062	\$6,981